
NA NAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Be-appear Notification of Master of Business Administration I semester Business Administration examinations
May/June 2023

The Result of the candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration rSemester Busi rvr I It ilDu qUIJIAdministration examination of this rnstitute herd in May/June 2023 is
declared as under:-

Note: SGpA s means pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Resutt (Award)

Sr. No.

1

2
.)

4

5

6

7

I

Subjects
Principles &

Organisati

Managerial

Accounting for

Business

Soft Skills

Business

Computer

of Management

Abhishek

Sharma

Chauhan

Jaiswal

Code No.

MBA1O1

MBAl03

MBAl05

MBA107

MBA109

MBA111

MBA113

MBA115

SGPA

7.6182,

8.3818

6.2546 ,.

8.3818

6.6364 .,

8.0000 .

7.4909

6.0000

6.5091 ,

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

Roll No.

42210001

42210003

42210006

42210015

42210017

42210023

42210035

42210044

42210047

F_Name

Mr. ManojGaur

Kirshan Saini

AnilKumar

Som Prakash

Sultan

Brij Kishor Chauhan

Rajeev Kumar Saini

Thakur Prasad

jan Kumar Sharma Sushil Kumar Sharma

lL
fl. S Atlo ;)il?l k'viP



Sr. No. Roll No. Name F_Name SGPA

10 42210049 Gursagar Singh Gurmeet Singh Re. MBA107 (End) 7

All efiorts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

lffird
W,Y

Date:

\,v
#il;


