NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of Master of Business Administration I Semester Business Administration examinations

May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Business Administration I Semester Business Administration examination of this Institute held in May/June 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	
1	Principles & Practices of Management	Code No.
2	Organisational Behavior	MBA101
3	Managerial Economics	MBA103
4	Accounting for Managers	MBA105
5	Business Environment	MBA107
6	Soft Skills Development	MBA109
7	Business Statistics	MBA111
8	Computer Applications in Management	MBA113
		MBA115

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
1	42210001	Shreya Gaur	Mr. Manoj Gaur	7.6182
2	42210003	Sheetal	Kirshan Saini	
3	42210006	Adarsh Abhishek	Anil Kumar	8.3818
4	42210015	Palvi Sharma	Som Prakash	6.2546
5	42210017	Sumit Kumar	Sultan	8.3818
6	42210023	Jayant Chauhan	Brij Kishor Chauhan	6.6364
7	42210035	Sagar Saini		8.0000 /
8	42210044	Anisha Jaiswal	Rajeev Kumar Saini	7.4909
9	42210047		Thakur Prasad	6.0000
	-210047	riyaranjan Kumar Sha	arma Sushil Kumar Sharma	6.5091
	A. Link	1/3	1 0 / 23	

Hain

2 5 AUG 2023

kul 24/8/23

Sr. No.

Roll No.

Name

F_Name

SGPA

10

42210049

Gursagar Singh

Gurmeet Singh

Re. MBA107 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2 5 AUG 2023

Associate Déan 172
(Examinations)

Associate Déan 172
(Examinations)

Associate Déan 172

(Examinations)

Associate Déan 172

(Examinations)